
                   SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
Toddler, Preschool, Pre-K, and Kindergarten Calendar 2020-2021 

 
Plan A Students (12 Month Program)              Plan B Students (10 Month Program) 
First Day of School – Tuesday, Sept. 8, 2020  First Day of School – Tuesday, Sept. 8, 2020 
Last Day of School – Monday, Aug. 30, 2021  Last Day of School – Friday, Jun. 11, 2021 
 

AppleTree Montessori will be closed on the following dates: 

School Set-Up Closure Tuesday, September 1, 2020 – Friday, September 4, 2020 

Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2020 

Veteran’s Day Wednesday, November 11, 2020 

Thanksgiving Recess** Monday, November 23, 2020 – Friday, November 27, 2020 

Winter Recess** Wednesday, December 23, 2020 - Friday, January 1, 2021 

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 18, 2021 

President’s Day Recess Friday, February 12, 2021 & Monday, February 15, 2021 

Staff Development Day Friday, March 5, 2021 

Spring Recess** Monday, April 5, 2021 – Friday, April 9, 2021 

Memorial Day Monday, May 31, 2021 

Independence Day Monday, July 5, 2021 

 

**Vacation Daycare  $7 per hour 
Vacation Daycare is available to currently enrolled students ONLY during Thanksgiving Recess, Winter Recess 
and Spring Recess. Parents must sign up and pay for vacation daycare in advance so that the school can 
provide adequate staffing.  
 

During Winter Recess, Vacation Daycare is available except on the following days: 

Thanksgiving  Wednesday, November 25, 2020 – Friday November 27, 2020 

Christmas Wednesday December 23, 2020 – Friday, December 25, 2020 

New Year’s Eve Thursday, December 31, 2020 – Daycare available until 3 pm 

New Year’s Day Friday, January 1, 2021 

 

Special Events 

Back to School Night Thursday, October 1, 2020 

Picture Day TBD 

Holiday Program Thursday, December 17, 2020 

Open House Thursday, May 27, 2021 

 




